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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
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Linemen, Fibe!T G]jade.—From £130 to £140, by Two .Annual Iricrements (3f £5 £iaeh—continued.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Louisson, W W
O'Brien, P
Smith, H.
Johnson, A. IB 1
McKenzie, J A.
Augarde, P
Matheson, 0. H.
Dabinett, J
Jackson,B.
Lochead, J
Batkin, L.
Martin, W
Hodge, H.
Sentch, N
Watson, J
Mclsaac, W E.
Moloney, M.
Edmonds, W J .

39
47
52
62
39
44
39
49
41
45
40
37
52
53
35
50
34
34

Lineman, Nelson
Lineman, Westport
Lineman, Hokitika
Lineman, Timaru
Lineman, Masterton
Lineman, Christchurch
Lineman, Auckland

jLineman, Hawera
J Lineman, Wellington

■ Lineman, Wellington
Lineman, Wanganui

jLineman, Kawakawa
Lineman, Mercer
Lineman, Waipu
Lineman, Tβ Nui
Lineman, New Plymouth

I Lineman, Dunedin
I Lineman (and Officer in Charge),

Tophouse
Lineman, Dunedin
Lineman, Wellington
Lineman, Hamilton
Lineman, Auckland
Lineman, Thames
Lineman, Gore
Lineman, Clyde
Lineman (and Postmaster), Takaka j

1/5/77
18/6/77
16/7/77
21/7/77
23/12/77
1/6/781/2/79
1/9/80
1/2/80
1/3/81
1/2/86
1/4/86
16/8/771/2/80
22/3/80
1/4/80
1/9/94
16/11/94

y. m. o.
17 11 0
17 9 13
17 8 16
17 8 11
17 3 9
16 10 0
16 2 0
14 7 0
15 2 0
14 1 0
9 2 0
9 0 0

17 7 16
15 2 0
15 0 10
15 0 0
0 7 0
0 4 15

£
140
140
140
140
140
140
155
155
140
140
145
135
130
130
130
130
135
135

From 1st Sept., 1895.
From 16thNov. ,1895.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Smith, J
Leese, C.
Hargood, J D.
Rosie, S. B.
Findlay, J A.
McGrath, J
Bagshaw, D. S.
Findlay W

43
30
43
49
38
40
35I 35

1/2/95
1/2/95
1/2/951/2/95
1/2/95
1/2/95i 1/2/95I 1/2/95

0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0

155
155
140
140
140
135
135
135

From 1st Feb., 1896.
From 1st Feb., 1896.
From 1st Feb., 1896.
From 1stFeb., 1896.

o
B
CD

"S"
<£o
I

Linemen, £3eoo:to Geade.—From £110 to £125, by Three Amrual Incrernents 3i £5 each.
1
2
3
i
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sorenson,P
Norman, A.
Kidson, C. B.
Newton, W R.
Webber, H. G.
Louisson, J
Leabourne, H.
Clare, G.
Hubble, F
Crichton, 0.
Wilkie, J
Barclay, W J
Bowley, B. J
Brown, W W.
Cropp, R.
Dβ Courcy, J
Macey, H.
Stewart, J
Whelan,T.
Wilson, S.

59
57
50
37
40
28
23
26
32
34
38
37
44
46
28
41
30
45
49
27

Batteryman, Auckland
Lineman, Taupo
Lineman, Nelson
Lineman, Rolleston
Lineman, Wairoa
Lineman, Wellington
Lineman, Te Kopuru
Lineman, Cheviot
Lineman, Palmerston North
Lineman, Woodville
Lineman, Opotiki
Lineman, Greymouth ,
Lineman, Christchurch
Lineman, Dunedin
Lineman, Napier
Lineman, Dunedin
Lineman, Waipukurau
Lineman, Gisborne
Lineman, Christchurch
Lineman, Invercargill

1/12/75
12/1/821/2/83
1/9/83
1/2/84
1/8/891/3/90
25/9/91
1/1/92
1/5/92
24/8/93
,1/2/95
1/2/951/2/95
1/2/95
1/2/95
1/2/95
1/2/95
1/2/951/2/95

19 4 0
13 2 20
12 2 0
11 7 0
11 2 0
5 8 0
5 10
3 6 6
3 3 0
2 11 0
17 8
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0

120
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
125
125
125
125
125
120
125
125
125

From 24th August, 1; S95.
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From 1st Feb., 1896.

Letteb-cabbi First Geade.—From £130 to £140,, by Two .
1/3/65
1/3/74
16/3/74
29/4/76
12/9/76
15/5/77
16/6/771/8/77
18/2/78
1/4/78
1/5/78
13/11/78
1/1/79
1/1/79
2/1/79
1/1/79
1/7/7924/9/79
1/4/79
1/7/80
1/2/811/9/811/9/81
1/1/82

Vnnual Inciremen is of £5 each.[EES,

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
16
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Nuttall, J
Musgrove, F C.
Chivers, T.
Morcum, G.
Burrow, J
Clarkson, G. H.
Willis, B. F
Scott, A. J L.
Harris, J J
Pleasance, W
Seward, W H.
Anthony, T. J
Kepple, W
Hughes, J
Hardie, J P
Smith, A.
Levy, M. J
Allen, M.
Reid, 0. W
Good, W H.
Hadfield, S.
Patterson, G. S.
Johnston, J H.
Cottingham, W

60
51
53
57
47
42
41
41
43
54
47
35- 40
41
37
42

32
29
32
30
40
39
42

Letter-carrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Blenheim.
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Greymouth
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Timaru
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Ohristchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Auckland

30 1 0
21 1 0
21 0 16
18 11 2
18 6 19
17 10 17
17 9 15
17 8 0
17 1 11
17 0 0
16 11 0
16 4 18
16 3 0
16 3 0
16 2 30
16 3 0
15 9 0
15 6 7
16 0 0
14 9 0
14 2 0
13 7 0
13 7 0
13 3 0

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
130
130
130
130
130
130

jetteb-carbiebs, Sec!OHD Geade.—From £95 to £120, by Two) Annual '.Increments of £1( each and One of £5.
1
2

Mullaney, J
Evans, W E.

30
30

Letter carrier, Ashburton
Letter-carrier, Christchurch

13/8/79
1/9/82

15 7 19
12 7 0

120
120
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